
, 

Decision ~!o. 65230 -------
BEFORE THE PUBLIC 'L"T:::::"ITIES COXMISSIO~ OF n:E Sl'/.l'E OF CALIFCRNIA 

::::n tl'\c M.:ltt~r of the Application) 
oZ BAY RAPID TR.Al~SI! COMPAl'::!, a ) 
cor;o~ation) fo~ p~rQi~sion to ) 
incrczsc fares. ) 

A?plic:t:10:l No. 0405043 
(As t~"'Ilcndee) 

Filed December 19) 1962 , , 
----------------------------------

OPINION -- ...... _- ..... -

Applicant r~~uests an increase ir. its fares 3S 3 passzn­

gC'l' stage corporation opcrDtir.g in cr.d between the cities of Cermck, 

~ontcrey, Seaside a~d Pacific Grove as follows: 

Montc=cy - Seaside -
P~cific Grove (Local) 

Cal."lllcl (i..oc",l) 

BC'C"'N'ccn Camc 1 .and 
~-Aontcr.ey - Seasicie -
Pacific Grove 

17-Y~le Drive (:ou~) 

~n1:!'\ly COItmt:tes 

C.:rme1, no trz'1.'lsf~r 
C~:-"mcl , wit:." t:ansfcr 
P~eific Grove to 

Seaside 
Studen1: 20-Ride 

(in 

S~o.ent 20-rd.de 
(1n 

?-.:csen: Fares 
AdUft Cn~Ia tOKen 

20~ 

20~ 

SOe 

lO¢ 

10<; 

15¢ 

$3.25 $1.25 

$ e 
<':'''' y ... v 

(:lODe) 
Co 1.50 "f' 

lie-~ lO¢ cash) 

$ 2.50 
li.eu 15c c.?:;h) 

3/S0¢ 

3/50¢ 

(in 

(in 

25¢ 

2.::,.. 
." .. 

20¢ 

$3.75 $1.75 

$10 
$12 

$ 9 
~ 2 

' • • S¢ _,.eu J. cash) 

$ :3 
licu ZOe cash) 

5/$1 

5/$1 

Transfc=s are allowed ~e~cen rout~s bu~ ~re given only 

tion to th~ :~re increase, cpp~lcant requests ~uthority to e1im­

in~te from it~ tariff the caile commute ca~ds'~n~ich ?aral!el the 

-1-



e 
A. l:.sOL~3 A1-1 

s~udcnt commute c~rds in p~ices; this would l~mit chilercn's ~sc 

of commute cards to ~chool days only. 

The Commission s'i:e:ZE has maoe a ca~eful study of the 

request and has recomm~ndecl ~hst the ap?licatio~ be grantee ~xcept 

that no incre~se be made ~n the adult fcrc of 30¢ between C~rccl 

a~d ~ont~rey-Scasidc-Pacifi.c Grove. Tais stuey inclicatcs the 

esti.moZltccl results under the l'r~s~nt f.arcs, the proposed £tl'Z:es ar.d 

the alte~te i~rcs reco~ended by the staff ane arc shown in 

Appendix A hc:cto attached. 'l"he staff repori: will be received ~$ 

Exhibit 1. 

Notic~ of the proposed increases has been duly served 

u?on all intc7.cstcd parties 3nd no protests bavc been filed. 

A~plic~nt through its president has made ~~O~l ~er acquiescence 

in the ~ccon:nendation of the staff. iT.o.:'le she cg.ees, she indicates 

-h""" ....... 1,. it is in the hope thet the partial granting of t~c application 

'Nill be for~hcoming withou:i: costly ar.d 1enz'c:'lY he.:ring.. Recosn~z:i.nz 

,the neeo. for immediace .elief the st:;ff recocrnends further that i'i:C 

~1~er.n3te fares be autnorized on less than statuto=y no:ice. 

B3sed upon the alle8ations of the "V'e=ified ap?,lication 

.:lnd Up01.1 the study and recommendation of the COt:lmission staff, the 

Co~~ission finds th~t the proposed fares as ~ltered by the s:~f~ 

.:::e J",stified .l'Cd reason.::blc, th.tlt they sl:ould be granted upon less 

ti:.an the st~'i:utory notice, and that the effective date of the 

following oreer sbould be ten days after its date. A public hear-, 

in3 is nOt necesz~ry. 

OR.DBR --..- ..... -
IT IS OP~E&ED thct: 

1. Bay Rapid Transit Company, a corporation, is authorized 

to establish the increased fa~es as proposed in App:!.ication No. 

£:05043 e"..<cept th.ot no increase shall be made in the adult fare fo:: 

-2-



e 
I.. 45043 P.H 

the Carmel and Montcrey-Seas1de-Pacific Grove route. Tariff pub­

lications authorized to be made as a result of the order herein 

may be made effective not earlier than ten days after the effective 

date hereof, on not less than ten days r notice to the Commission 

and to the public. 

2. The authority herein granted shall expire unless exer­

cised within ninety days after the effective date of this order, 

3. In addition to the required postiDg and filing of tariffs 

applicant shall give 'Do'l:ice to the public by posting in its buses 

and terminals a typed or printed explanation of its fares. SuCh 

notice shall be posted not less than five days before the effective 

date of the fare change and shall remain pos~ed for a period of not 

less than thirty days. 

The effective date of this order shall be ten days after 

the elate hereof. 

Dated at ___ Sa_Zl...;.;F'r::t.n';""-.,;;;ClSCO.-..;. __ , California, this I ~~ 
day of __ --:;;A;.:..p.:.:.,.p.l.lor t;_' ...;.. __ , 1963. 



e 

e 
~ 
C"'\ 
..:J 

8.. 
-=1 

• c:( 

APPEUDIX A 
BAY RAPID TRANSIT COlfPAHY 

~I'IMATLD RESULTS OF OPERATIONS UNDER PRESmr AlW PRJPOSED FARES 
1 • 

FUR THE YEAR ~D:rnO MARCH 31 19 
APPLICATION NO. 45043 (ARmDEDft 

I Bock Record I I staff 
, 12 Mes. End. ,Present Proposed I Alternate 

Item 11-30-62 I Fares Fares I Fares I 

Bus Miles 
Operating Revenue 

Passenger Revenue 
Ghat'tel' Revenue 
Tour Revenue 
&xpress Revenue 
ot·her OreraUng Revenuo 

Tot.al Operating Revenue 

Opel'at-ing Expense 
Equipnent Maintenance & Garage Exp~nse 
Transportation h"')(pense 
Traffic SolicitatiOn & Advertising 
Insurance & Safety Expense 
Achinist-rative & General Expense 

Subtotal 
Oepreciat.im Expense 
Operating Taxes & Licenses 
~rating Rents 

Total Operating Expense 

net Incone Bef{lre Taxes 
Income Tax 
Net IncOO'.e 
~crat.ing Ratio 
Rat.e Base 
Rate or Ret.urn 
Minirl~' Cash Fare 
Token Fare 

1,02,LOO L06,LOO L06,M)() 4oG,400 

$166,613 
23,019 
8,994 

60 
2,381 

$201,387 

$ J2,217 
91,693 
7,~58 

1~ .. 112 
.20,473 

$112,553 
12,090 
15,836 
8,514 

$209,053 
$ (7,666) 

100 
$ (1J7M) 

201 
J/50t (16 2/3t) 

$162,000 
26, ISO 
8.990 

60 
2,l,60 

$199,680 

$, 3S,460 
99,030 
1,160 

1),280 
20l~90 

$171,240 
12,710 
17,960 
1,200 

$209,110 
$ (9,li9O) 

100 
$ (9,S90) 

164.8% 
$lL3,lt80 

20¢ 
3/50t (16 'l13t) 

$168,680 $18),170 
26,150 26, ISO 
10,030 10,0)0 

60 60 
2,460 21480 

$227,600 $223,890 

$ )),480 $ 35,480 
99,0)0 99,0)0 
1,160 1,ll.o 

11,,940 1l,~91~ 
201290 20,29Q 

$116,900 $176~9JO 
12,110 12,770 
17,990 17,990 
1,200 1i2°O 

$208,860 $208,896 
$ 18,740 $. 15,000 

3,4S0 2,160 
$ 15,290 i 12,820' 

93.3% 94.3;t 
$11.,3,480 $143,480 

iO .• 7% 8.~ 
251- 25f 

5/$1.00 (~Ot) 5/$1.00 (20¢) 


